
CL 4 CL 5 CL 6 CL 7  CL 8  CL 9 CL 10

13th May Mon ELL ELL SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER

14th May Tues C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc

15th May Wed HINDI SST SST SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH MATHS

16th May Thur ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS HINDI ENGLISH SST SCIENCE

17th May Fri MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS SST HINDI ENGLISH

20
th

 May Mon SCIENCE MATHS HINDI ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS SST

21
th

 May Tues SST HINDI ENGLISH SST MATHS SCIENCE HINDI

CL 4 CL 5 CL 6 CL 7  CL 8  CL 9 CL 10

12th Sep Thurs ELL ELL SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER

13th Sep Fri C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc

17th Sep Tues SST MATHS ENGLISH SST

18th Sep Wed HINDI SCIENCE HINDI

19th Sep Thurs MATHS ENGLISH MATHS SCIENCE

20th Sep Fri SCIENCE SST MATHS

21st Sep Sat HINDI HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH

23rd Sep Mon SST ENGLISH SST

24th Sep Tues SCIENCE SCIENCE HINDI MATHS

25th Sep Wed ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH

26th Sep Thurs ENGLISH SST SST HINDI

27th Sep Fri MATHS HINDI SCIENCE

CL 4 CL 5 CL 6 CL 7  CL 8  CL 9

5th Nov Tues ELL ELL SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER

6th Nov Wed C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc

7th Nov Thursday SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH MATHS SCI HINDI

8th Nov Fri HINDI ENGLISH SST SCIENCE MATHS ENGLISH

11th Nov Mon MATHS SST HINDI ENGLISH SST MATHS

12th Nov Tues ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS SST ENGLISH SCIENCE

13th Nov Wed SST MATHS SCIENCE HINDI HINDI SST

3rd Dec Tues C.Sc 6th Jan Mon MAT/CA

5th Dec Thurs SST/EBS 8th Jan Wed HIN/PAINT

7th Dec Sat ENGLISH 10th Jan Fri ENGLISH

10th Dec Tues HINDI 13th Jan Mon SST/EBS

12th Dec Thurs MAT/CA 15th Jan Wed SCI/PAT

16th Dec Mon SCI/PAT

NOTE: Dates mentioned are tentative and are subject to change based on external factors.

EXAM DATES FOR THE 2024-25 SESSION

PA1 CL 4 TO 10

TERM 1 CL 4 TO 8 AND CL 9,10 PA2

PA2 CL 4 TO 8 AND CLASS 9 PA3

CL 10 PREBOARD 1 CL 10 PREBOARD 2



CL 4 CL 5 CL 6 CL 7  CL 8  CL 9

19th Feb Wed ELL ELL SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER SKT/SPN/GER

20th Feb Thurs C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc C.Sc

24th Feb Mon MATHS ENGLISH SST

25th Feb Tues MATHS SCIENCE HINDI

27th Feb Thurs ENGLISH SST ENGLISH

28th Feb Fri HINDI MATHS MATHS

1st Mar Sat HINDI HINDI HINDI

3rd Mar Mon SST SST SCIENCE

4th Mar Tues SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE

5th Mar Wed ENGLISH ENGLISH SST

6th Mar Thurs SST SCIENCE MATHS

7th Mar Fri SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH

TERM 2 EXAM 4 TO 8  AND  TERM EXAM CLASS 9


